1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

\ .

Nome
FURAC&O
357
PIX
THERRY
FANTASTICO
FLASH BACK
Clsco
TITI
THIAGO MOURA
NERVOSAO
PESCOCINHO
TUBAREO
MASTER
XJ600
NOVINHO

Anilha
061573
027320
636517
058764
007267
053179
038204
066401
066777
039554
068370
016065
050873
058966
052993

Dono
ADEMAR
ALDAIR DOS SANTOS
EDIBERTO SOARES
SIDELIO PROVESI
BETAO
MARCIO ZANELLA
ARIBERTO S. LIMA
CLAUDEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA
THIAGO MOURA
MIKAEL
MARCOS RIBEIRO
MAICON RODRIGO
HELIO TIAGO VERKRUESSEN
MARCIEL COSTA
JUSTINO SANTOS

Cidade
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
ARAQUARI
JOINVILLE

BARRA VELHA

JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

SAO FRANCISCO DO SUL

JOINVILLE

7 CENTRAL 6° TORNEIO INCENTIVO - TRINCA FERRO 06/08/2022

AAPJ SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/139 30
0/135 29
0/132 28
0/124 27
0/112 26
0/104 25
0/99 24
0/96 23
0/93 22
0/93 21
0/92 20
0/91 19
0/90 18
0/87 17
0/84 16
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